
 
2026 New Employee Orientation Dates 

All sessions are facilitated by 
Alessandra Pastor. 

New Employee Orientation occurs bi-weekly (every two weeks) from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
 
 

DATES 

Monday, January 5, 2026 

Monday, January 12, 2026 

Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026 

Monday, March 9, 2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026 

Monday, April 6, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 

Monday, May 4, 2026 

Monday, May 18, 2026 

Monday, June 1, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 

Monday, June 29, 2026 

Monday, July 13, 2026 

Monday, July 27, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026 

Monday, August 24, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Monday, September 21, 2026 

Monday, October 5, 2026 

Monday, October 19, 2026 

Monday, November 2, 2026 

Monday, November 16, 2026 

Monday, November 30, 2026 

Monday, December 14, 2026 
 

Learning and Organizational Development 
hrtraining@charlotte.edu 

 


